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The description of the items following the first

paragraph should be as follows:

Value of imports

Cruzeiros

Duties
Sch.III Tariff

Cruzeiros

98/3 Milk in powder, tablets
or other state, with or
without sugar

545/3 Calendars and almanacs
(part)

1530 Ex-Penicillin pure

1.635.986

1.498.539

32.152.054

1.82

Free

Free

2.60

0.60

25% ad
valorem


