RESTRICTED

GATT/CP.2/W.9/Corr.1 24 August 1948

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE
Contracting Parties
Second Session

CORRIGENDUM TO THE

BRAZILIAN REQUESTS FOR WITHDRAWAL OF CONCESSIONS

SCHEDULE III

The description of the items following the first paragraph should be as follows:

7	OL	4

	<u>Val</u>	ue of imports	<u>Dut</u> Sch.III	<u>ies</u> Tariff
		Cruzeiros	-	zeiros
98/3	Milk in powder, tablet or other state, with o without sugar	s r 1.635.986	1.82	2,60
545/3	Calendars and almanacs (part)	1.498.539	Free	0.60
1530	Ex-Penicillin pure	32.152.054	Free	25% ad valorem